
 2018 MANAGER LIST 
 

EASTERN DIVISION - 

CLINTONVILLE - John Fietsch, 85 N. 12th St., Clintonville, WI 54929 * 920-851-2242, feature17@yahoo.com 

GRESHAM - Brian Carroll, P. O. Box 373, Gresham, WI 54128 * 715-787-3330, cell 715-851-7806, bcgopher1@frontiernet.net 

MARION - Dave Jueds, W14316 US Hwy 45, Tigerton, WI 54486 * 715-851-0678, djueds@yahoo.com 

MENOMINEE - Melvin Chevalier, N1549 Rainbow Rd, Keshena, WI 54135 * 715-584-3285, chevalier_melvin@yahoo.com 

NEOPIT – Alex Peters Jr., PO Box 1244 Keshena, WI 54135 * 715-853-4052, peterslogging26@yahoo.com, 

SHAWANO – Mike Korth, 702 S Lincoln St. Shawano, WI 54166 *715-584-6046, mikekorth917@gmail.com, or                                 

Brandon Estep, 137 McKenzie St. Gillett, WI 54124 *920-590-1227, estep259@gmail.com 

WESTERN DIVISION - 

BOWLER - Adam Spencer 8622 Maplewood St., Bowler ,WI, 54416 cell*715-881-1182, adamspencer85@gmail.com, or Eli 

Bierman N8309 Kolpack Rd., Bowler WI, 54416 cell*715-216-5938 elibierman14@gmail.com 

CAROLINE - Travis Verg , W13034 Steinfast Rd., Tigerton, WI 54486 * 715-851-0997, verg20@yahoo.com , Wally 

Breitenfeldt (stats), 715-459-6115, al@community-insurance.com 

LEOPOLIS - Steve Kristof, 715-787-3587,cell* 920-606-6816, kristofsteve@sbcglobal.net ; Jason Carpenter – 715-851-3696; 

carpenterjason770@gmail.com 

LITTLE FALLS - Kyle Fischer  *715-321-5953, kyle.fischer16@gmail.com, or Kevin Johnson  *715-570-2279, 

johnsonw4@tds.net 

TILLEDA - Craig Brei, N5354 Co. Rd. D, Leopolis, WI 54948 cell* 715-853-1769, cbrei@frontiernet.net 

TIGERTON - Chris Kopitzke, 715-851-2111, ozzykopitzke@hotmail.com 

NORTHERN DIVISION - 

     ANIWA - Jared Szews, N4201 Birnamwood Rd, Birnamwood, WI 54414   *715-216-4340, jszews21@yahoo.com 
     BIRNAMWOOD - Jason Rieck, 1161 Lakeview Dr. Hatley, WI 54440 * 715-881-0389, oobuckjr@yahoo.com 
     ELAND - Shane Larson, W18990 Larson Lane, Eland, WI 54427 *715-881-0445, shanelarson@mail.com 
     ELDERON - Robby Wyman, 9322 Main St., Elderon, WI 54429   *715-454-6610 or *715-584-4203, pj549man@yahoo.com 
     HATLEY – Jeremy Schmidt, 4800 Hansen Rd, Antigo, WI 54409 * 715-432-1953, bravedimer0010@gmail.com 
     POLAR - Karen Fay Lenzer, N11557 Hillview Rd. Antigo, WI 54409* 715-216-3792, karen.lenzner@aspirus.org,  

     karenfaykuenzli@gmail.com 

     WITTENBERG – Eric Steigerwald, 108 E Pioneer Ave. Wittenberg, WI  54499,* 715-851-1606  steigs26@yahoo.com 

SOUTH-CENTRAL DIVISION - 

PLOVER - John Jasenovsky, 2730 Chestnut, Dr., Plover, WI 54467 * 715-204-0058, johnjazz23@yahoo.com 

SCANDINAVIA - Jeremy Moe, 4021 Elkins Rd. Amherst, WI 54406 * 715-697-0090, jmoe@monogramfoods.com  or  Willy 

Rosenthal  *715-570-5875, willierosenthal@yahoo.com 

NEW LONDON - Pete Thorpe, 516 W Martin St., New London, WI 54961 *920-359-0295, petethorpe@yahoo.com 

OMRO - Gregg Danke, 5510 Rushford Ave., Omro, WI  54963   *920-410-0647, gdankshnt@gmail.com 

LANARK - John Buelow, 645 W. Fulton St., jeb444@charter.net , Waupaca, WI 54981   *715-340-2210 or  

Pat Peskie   *715-258-5605 (Leave of absence for 2018) 

WAUPACA - Dave Peterson, 205 N. Morton St., Waupaca, WI 54981 * 715-258-7079, dpeterson205@gmail.com 

WEYMONT - Adam Krause E7438 Punnt Rd Fremont, WI 54940  *920-574-6355, Krause.adam2@uwlax.edu  

COMMISSIONER - 

Craig Brei, - Cell 715-853-1769 (preferred), 715-787-3348 or 715-787-3595, cbrei@frontiernet.net  

VICE COMMISSIONER - 

Jared Szews, N4201 Birnamwood Rd., Birnamwood, WI 54414 * 715-216-4340, jszews21@yahoo.com 

SEC/TREAS. -  

      Jeremy Schoenike , E4391 Carlson Rd, Marion, WI  54950  *715-250-3300, jeremyschoenike@gmail.com 

E-W PRES. – Steve Conradt,  * 715-526-5507, pastor.conradt@yahoo.com 

NORTH PRES. - Robby Wyman, 9322 Main St., Elderon, WI 54429   *715-454-6610 or *715-584-4203, pj549man@yahoo.com 

SOUTH PRES. - Dave Peterson, 205 N. Morton St., Waupaca, WI * 715-258-7079, dpeterson205@gmail.com 
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